10/15/13 WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY
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THSAA SECTIONAL AT CRAWFORD CO. HIGH SCHOOL

WOMEN'S 5K RUN

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

NAME TEAM

Ashton Bosler (11) North Harrison
Kassidy Manning (10) Floyd Central
Lydia Kotowski (10) Floyd Central
Rose Kaforski (11) New Albany
Gabrielle Rodriquez (11) Floyd Central
Madison Barney (10) Floyd Central
Morgan Paul (9) Floyd Central
Melanie Combs (11) Floyd Central

Yasmeen Yennes (11) Crawford County Vs
Stevi Burns (9) North Harrison éj
Rachel Geveden (11) New Albany Q
Zoe Doebbler (12) Floyd Central

Temple Ricke (12) New Albany

Nicole Lods (9) New Albany

Brianna Norris (12)

Shelby Lindsey (12) North Harrison

Alexandra Lowery (11) Providence / ? }
{

Corydon Central

Sandra wagner (12) South Central ,—gj
Corinn Mundy (12) New Albany ED
Hayley Elliott (11) North Harrison

Bailey Kaake (11) Lanesville

Kailey Martin (10) New Albany

Rachel Bowden (12) New Albany

Brooklyn Agnew (10) Borden

Abby Ellis (12) Borden

Josey Noel (9) Jeffersonville
Stephany Covarrubia (10) Providence
Melissa Mayfield (9) Corydon Central
Catherine Patton (12) Jeffersonville
Vanessa Covarrubia (11l) Providence

Lexy Terrell (9) North Harrison
Rachel Schwartz (9) Crawford County
Candea Smith (10) Jeffersonville
Katherine Winstead (10) Lanesville
Heather Nichols (11) Jeffersonville
Kelcie Byrd (10) Corydon Central

Gabrielle Napper (11) Crawford County
Samantha Stiner (11) Providence
Ashley Friedrich (12) Jeffersonville
Kate Gertin (9) Borden

Elise Lawson (11) Lanesville
Madison Gavin (12) Jeffersonville
Mackenzie Wilfong (9) Crawford County
Natalie Hollensead (11) North Harrison
Kaelan Harmes (10) Borden

Darby Morgan (11)
Teresa Saling (9)

Crawford County
Crawford County

10/15/13

SCORES
Floyd Central 23 6. Crawford County
. New Albany 60 7. Borden
. North Harrison 74 8. Lanesville
Jeffersonville 152 9. South Central
. Providence 154

NUM

65
29
28
57
35
24
33
26
15
66
54
27
62
58
20
71
75
83

67
48

53

43
73
19
44
74
72
13
45
51
42
17
11
78
38

49
39
14
70

10
12
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10/15/13

FIN

48.
49.
50.
51,
52.
53,
54.
55,
56.
57.

59.

TIHSAA SECTIONAL

NAME

Regan Best (10)

Kayla DeArk (10)
Maddison O'Connor (12)
Heather Little (12)
Virginia Mccauley (12)
Sydney Fravel (9)
Courtney Welp (12)
Kelsey Miller (12)
Emily Purdy (10)
Alexis Mitcham (12)
Savannah Milliner (12)
Madeline Zink (10)

WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CRAWFORD CO. HIGH SCHOOL

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Lanesville
Jeffersonville
South Central
Crawford County
Providence
North Harrison
Borden

South Central
Lanesville
South Central
South Central
Corydon Central

(el b 5515

10/15/13

NUM
47
36
82

76
69

79
50
81

23

RESULTS
26:10.
26:10.
26:18.
27:14.
27:54.
28:14.
28:48.
29:24.
29:36.
36:45.
36:56.
39:39.
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10/15/13

IHSAA SECTIONAL

AT CRAWFORD CO. HIGH SCHOOL

WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM

1. Floyd Central
2. New Albany

3. North Harrison
4. Jeffersonville

5. Providence

6. Crawford County
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10/15/13
NAME FIN
Kassidy Manning (10) 2
Lydia Kotowski (10) 3
Gabrielle Rodriquez (11) 5
Madison Barney (10) 6
Morgan Paul (9) i
Melanie Combs (11) 8
Zoe Doebbler (12) 12
** TEAM TOTAL **
Rose Kaforski (11) 4
Rachel Geveden (11) 11
Temple Ricke (12) 13
Nicole Lods (9) 14
Corinn Mundy (12) 19
Kailey Martin (10) 22
Rachel Bowden (12) 23
** TEAM TOTAL **
Ashton Bosler (11) 1
Stevi Burns (9) 10
Shelby Lindsey (12) 16
Hayley Elliott (11) 20
Lexy Terrell (9) 31
Natalie Hollensead (11) 44
Sydney Fravel (9) 53
** TEAM TOTAL **
Josey Noel (9) 26
Catherine Patton (12) 29
Candea Smith (10) 33
Heather Nichols (11) 35
Ashley Friedrich (12) 39
Madison Gavin (12) 42
Kayla DeArk (10) 49
** TEAM TOTAL **
Alexandra Lowery (11) 17
Stephany Covarrubia 27
Vanessa Covarrubia (11) 30
Samantha Stiner (11) 38
Virginia Mccauley (12) 52
** TEAM TOTAL **
Yasmeen Yennes (11) 9
Rachel Schwartz (9) 32
Gabrielle Napper (11) 37
Mackenzie Wilfong (9) 43
Darby Morgan (11) 46
Teresa Saling (9) 47
Heather Little (12) 51

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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10/15/13 WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY
THSAA SECTIONAL AT CRAWFORD CO. HIGH SCHOOL 10/15/13

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN

7. Borden Brooklyn Agnew (10) 24
Abby Ellis (12) 25

Kate Gertin (9) 40

Kaelan Harmes (10) 45

Courtney Welp (12) 54

** TEAM TOTAL **

8. Lanesville Bailey Kaake (11) 21
Katherine Winstead (10) 34
Elise Lawson (11) 41
Regan Best (10) 48
Emily Purdy (10) 56

** TEAM TOTAL **

9. South Central Sandra wagner (12) 18
Maddison O'Connor (12) 50
Kelsey Miller (12) 55
Alexis Mitcham (12) 57
Savannah Milliner (12) 58

** TEAM TOTAL **

Corydon Central Brianna Norris (12) 15
Melissa Mayfield (9) 28
Kelcie Byrd (10) 36
Madeline Zink (10) 59

** TEAM TOTAL **
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